
Working table size, (l х w) , mm:

Heating system temperature max., C: 

Heating system, kW:

Pump capacity, kW:

Vacuum pump output , m3 /h: 

Operational vacuum, kg/сm2 , (bar): 

Protection level: 

Noise level, Db:

Power, V:

Outline dimensions, mm,( l x w x h), mm:

Weight, kg:

Technical data

3000 х 1500

60

4.5

0.75

25

- 0,85

IP53

<70

3Ph 400V 50Hz

3100x 1650 x 1600

450

4000 х 1500

60

4,5

0,75

25

- 0,85

IP53

<70

3Ph 400V 50Hz

4100x 1650 x 1600

550

VP-3000 VP-4000 VP-4000W

4000 х 1800

60

4,5

1,25

40

- 0,85

IP53

<70

3Ph 400V 50Hz

4100x 1950 x 1600

650

In standard
Work table from 12mm HPL board;

Oil free vacuum pump with capacity 

25 or 40 m3/h;

Area of application

The membrane presses of VP series is optimal solution for woodworking and a furniture production from all types of wood.  The vacuum presses 
are equipped with heating system which allows reduce the time of drying glue and  increase productivity  of production. The heating temperature 
monitored and maintained automatically. 

Veneering: 

Using in furniture production, 

in construction of interior and exterior.

VACUUM MEMBRANE PRESS

VP-3000/4000

2D Coating: 

Coating of simple profiles for furniture

and interior.

System of vacuum control and automatic 

pump stop;

Pressure tank 15l.

2D bend-glued parts: 

Manufacturing of curved parts.

Heating system to accelerate drying of glue;

System of temperature control;

Natural rubber membrane;
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