# VACUUM MEMBRANE PRESS



The membrane presses of VP series is optimal solution for woodworking and a furniture production from all types of wood. The vacuum presses are equipped with heating system which allows reduce the time of drying glue and increase productivity of production. The heating temperature monitored and maintained automatically.

## Area of application

#### Veneering:

Using in furniture production, in construction of interior and exterior.

### In standard

Heating system to accelerate drying of glue; System of temperature control; Natural rubber membrane;

#### 2D Coating:

Coating of simple profiles for furniture and interior.

Work table from 12mm HPL board; Oil free vacuum pump with capacity 25 or 40 m<sup>3</sup>/h;

## 2D bend-glued parts:

Manufacturing of curved parts.

System of vacuum control and automatic pump stop;
Pressure tank 15l.

Technical data	VP-3000	VP-4000	VP-4000W
Working table size, (l x w) , mm:	3000 x 1500	4000 x 1500	4000 x 1800
Heating system temperature max., C:	60	60	60
Heating system, kW:	4.5	4,5	4,5
Pump capacity, kW:	0.75	0,75	1,25
Vacuum pump output , m³ /h:	25	25	40
Operational vacuum, kg/cm², (bar):	- 0,85	- 0,85	- 0,85
Protection level:	IP53	IP53	IP53
Noise level, Db:	<70	<70	<70
Power, V:	3Ph 400V 50Hz	3Ph 400V 50Hz	3Ph 400V 50Hz
Outline dimensions, mm,( l x w x h), mm:	3100x 1650 x 1600	4100x 1650 x 1600	4100x 1950 x 1600
Weight, kg:	450	550	650